

Echipamente de protectie

I.D.: 46518848

Data publicarii	18.05.20	Coduri CPV	18143000-3
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.581,30 RON - 1.581,30 RON

Descriere: denumire um cantitate pret_unitar valoare ALCOOL SANITAR 70% 500ML BUC 10 8.83 88.3 BICLOSOL TABLETE *300BUC SET 2 67.5 135 MANUSI NITRYL SAFIR (NEPUDRATE) VERDE MARIMEA L*100BUC CUTIA 1 80.91 80.91 MANUSI NITRYL SAFIR (NEPUDRATE) VERDE MARIMEA M*100BUC CUTIA 2 80.91 161.82 MANUSI NITRYL SAFIR (NEPUDRATE) VERDE MARIMEA S*100BUC CUTIA 3 80.91 242.73 MASCA MEDICALA UNICA FOLOSINTA *50BUC SET 3 149.5 448.5 MASCA PROTECTIE FFP2 KN95 20BUC/SET BUC 20 18.63 372.6 HARTIE IGIENICA ALBA 60GR 2STR PARFUMATA *10BUC FOXIA SET 8 6.43 51.44 1581.3
